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Anlage
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Hallenadresse
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Sportwart/in
Schréter, Uwe
T 0152 04376207 schroeter@tev-fellbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmidtkonz, Sina
T 0176 20533155 schmidtkonz@tev-fellbach.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Daniela Eisemann

m 0173-8866188; d.eisemann@tev-fellbach.de

Damen 50 2 (4er)
MF: Ancilla Léhle

m 0172 7499608; loehle @tev-fellbach.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Speidel, Astrid
Hausmann, Sabine
Lé&ssing, Ulrike
Onel-Negritu, Georgeta
Eisemann, Daniela
Muller-Frank, Sigrid
Voigt, Ingrid

Off, Sigrun

Lemberger, Christine
Feuerstein, Dagmar
Bihimaier, Sonja

Léhle, Ancilla

Dr. Pollert-Ebinger, Beate
Maute-Paul, Astrid
Stoller, Andrea
Roggenbuck-Azad, Ulrike
Wachter, Heidrun

Zink, Silvia
Scheffler-Dettinger, Sibylle
Schwarz, Helga
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Gottwald, Annette
E2 Quante, Julie

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26810415
26850067
26550585
26352373
26550484
26702934
25801029
26550225
26902562
26450614
25850162
26350224
25201316
26950498
26002093
26250930
24301177
24301178
25100450
24301870

26850654
26750977

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,3
LK10,3
LK12,2
LK12,2
LK13,2
LK13,5
LK14,0
LK14,2
LK14,5
LK14,6
LK15,3
LK15,6
LK17,1
LK19,2
LK20,0
LK21,3
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2

LK12,5
LK20,2

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E3 Hammer, Tanija
E4 Traub, Birgit

E5 Morz, Petra

E6 Fischer, Gertrud
E7 Schwarze, Sylvia
E8 Gehentges, Sandra
E9 Spiegel, Ute
E10Stein, Karin
E11Mdiller, Ursula
E12von Kiinsberg Sarre, Michaela
E13Bold, Benedikta
El4Wacker, Cora
E15Hocker, Nicole

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27050409
27193127
27082001
23600404
26250190
26551027
25550859
24850146
24300495
26952072
26051697
26352355
26952908

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK21,4
LK21,7
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
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